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08 15 13 40 |Sawston Village College

Miss Carolyn Plant
Mrs. Ann Daniels

8:15 University Arms Hotel, Sawston Village College.
8:20
8:25
8:55 Sawston Village College,
year 10
9:15 Mrs. June Cannie Adult Center ~ Mr. David
Crawford
9:45 Mrs
LynnGard  Careers Programme. Year 10 'Pathfinder’
10:25  Staff coffee :
10:45 Design & Technology CAD/CAM
11:05
(A) ‘ Scantek’ Mr. Paul Year 10
Scantek
CAl
(B) ICT Mr. Barry Cooper Paint Shop Pro
Publisher Excel Access Logo
© Adult Center Mr. David Crawford ‘Sacntek’ A+

(Investigating Computer Computer
Troubleshooting Computer Maintenance & Upgrading)

12:35
12:45
13:20
13:35




13:40
16:00
18:30
20:00

Birmingham

Holiday Inn

Birmingham




